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Site/PSO 
DOE SCI 

Coordinators  
Title 

Fed/Contr/Sub
Telephone E-mail 

Albuquerque 
Service Center 

Paul Chimah SCI Coordinator 505-845-6362 PCHIMAH@DOEAL.GOV 

Ames Site 
Office/SC 

Terry Herrman SCI Program 
Coordinator

515-294-7896 herrman@ameslab.gov 

Argonne Site 
Office/SC 

 Robert Arthurs  SCI Coordinator 630-252-8227  RArthurs@anl.gov  

Walter Bird SCI Coordinator 
(Alternate)

630-252-7932 wrbird@anl.gov 

Berkeley Site 
Office/SC 

Melanie Gravois SCI Coordinator 510-486-5916 MCGravois@lbl.gov 

Donna Spencer SCI Coordinator 510-486-4363 donna.spencer@bso.science.doe.gov 

Brookhaven 
Site Office/  
SC, EM 

Caroline Polanish Fed 631-344-5224 polanish@bnl.gov 

Ray Roberts SCI Coordinator 631-344-2182 robertsr@bnl.gov      

Carlsbad Field 
Office 
(WIPP)/EM 

Ava Holland QA Manager 505-234-7423 ava.holland@wipp.ws 

ETTP/EM 
Susan Kimmerly P/QA Manager  (865) 574-8242  LOW@bechteljacobs.org 

Tom Warnick S/CI SME        865) 241-9516  7TO@bechteljacobs.org 

Fossil Energy 
HQ/FE 

Connie Lorenz  HQ SCI 
Coordinator

202-586-8289 Connie.Lorenz@hq.doe.gov 

Fermi Site 
Office/SC 

Jed Heyes 

 

Assistant Director 630-840-3969 jheyes@fnal.gov 

Office of Health,
Safety and 
Security/ HQ 

Sharon Brown SCI Program 
Manager 

202-586-6377 sharon.brown@hq.doe.gov  

INL/NE, EM 

Lee Beidelman SCI Coordinator 208-526-2159 beideldl@id.doe.gov 

Jerry Southard SCI SME (BEA) 208-526-5355 jerry.southard@inl.gov 

Kay Emanuelson SCI POC AMWTP 
(BBWI)

208-557-7212 emankb@amwtp.inl.gov 

Ron Staymates SCI SME (CWI) 208-526-3584 stayrl@doe.icp.gov 

Kansas City 
Site 
Office/NNSA 

Donald Prusha SCI Coordinator 816-997-3723 dprusha@kcp.com 

Mark Seago SCI Coordinator 816-997-3093 mseago@kcp.com 

Livermore Site 
Office (NNSA) 

Gary Ream LLNL SCI POC 925-423-1210 ream2@llnl.gov 

Adeliza Cordis LSO SCI SME/POC 925-422-9585 adeliza.cordis@oak.doe.gov 
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Los Alamos 
Site 
Office/NNSA 

Theodore Wald SCI Coordinator 505-667-5793 Theodore.Wald@nnsa.doe.gov 

Nancy Tessmar SCI Coordinator  505-665-3351 ndt@lanl.gov 

Rebecca Mitchell SCI Coordinator 505-665-6979 rebm@lanl.gov 

Roberta Abeyta SCI Coordinator 
(Alternate) 

505-667-1378 Abeyta_roberta_s@lanl.gov 

Anita Leivo QA Manager 505-667-1021 anita.leivo@nnsa.doe.gov 

National 
Energy 
Technology 
Lab/FE 

Karen Harness Golden Field 
Office

303-275-4743 karen.harness@go.doe.gov 

Mike Monahan QA Manager  304-285-4408 michael.monahan@netl.doe.gov 

National 
Renewable 
Energy 
Laboratory/EE  

Michael Stewart SCI POC  303-275-3224 michael_stewart@nrel.gov 

Nevada      
SiteOffice 
(NNSA)      

Jerry Clark SCI Coordinator 702-295-7321 clarkjw@nv.doe.gov  

Michael Marelli QA 702-295-0991 marelli@nv.doe.gov 

NNSA HQ Paul Vogel SCI Coordinator 202-586-8190  Paul.vogel@nnsa.doe.gov 

ORO/ORNL 
(NE/SC) 

Mike Smith  S/CI Coordinator 865-576-0973 smithmc@oro.doe.gov  

Dave Cardin S/CI Coordinator 865-576-7317 Cardendm@ornl.gov  

Peggy Wilson S/CI Coordinator 865-576-5766 Wilsonpj@oro.doe.gov  

James Hall S/CI Coordinator 865-576-4800 HallJ@oro.doe.gov  

Bryan Robertson SCI Coordinator 865-576-6514 6kv@ornl.gov 

Ralph Mack SCI Coordinator 865-574-0750 mackrm@y12.doe.gov  

Clyde Armstrong SCI Coordinator 865-576-1636 clyde.armstrong@truproject.com  

Jerry Erpenbach, 
WAI 

SCI Coordinator 865-576-3436 Jerry.Erpenbach@truproject.com  

Tom Heeter, 
Isotek 

SCI Coordinator 865-574-0962 trheeter@isoteckllc.com  

William Hale, 
Isotek 

SCI Coordinator 
(Alternate) 

865-574-3604 WAHale@isotekllc.com  

Rand Spinney SCI Coordinator 865-576-1662 Rand.Spinney@orise.orau.gov  

John Pearson SCI Coordinator 
(Alternate) 

865-241-6168 John.Pearson@orise.orau.gov  

Darrell Srdoc SCI Coordinator 865-251-2080 dsrdoc@sec-tn.com  

Jerry Harris SCI Coordinator 865-481-3202 jharris@lata.com  

Kevin Cannon SCI Coordinator 865-276-9245 cannonke@wsi-or.net  

Pantex Site   
Office/NNSA 

Wendell 
Shoemaker 

SCI Coordinator 806-477-3122 WShoemak@Pantex.doe.gov 

Janice Faggan BWXT SCI 
Coordinator

806-477-3897 jfaggan@pantex.com 

Portsmouth 
GDP (EM)  

Bonnie Spencer Sr. Quality 
Engineer 

740-897-2216 Bonnie.Spencer@FBPorts.com 

 

Paducah GDP 
(EM) 

Donnie Chumbler QA Program 
Manager 

270-441-5159 DLQ@bechteljacobs.org 
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Pacific   
Northwest  
Site Office/SC 

Carrie Swafford-
Bennett 

Fed 509-372-4931 carrie.swafford-
bennett@pnso.science.doe.gov 

Vinh T. Nguyen Contractor 509-372-4737 vt.nguyen@pnl.gov 

 Princeton Site  
 Office/SC 

Leif Dietrich  SCI Coordinator 609-243-3759 ldietrich@pppl.gov 

Frank Malinowski Contractor 609-243-2203 fmalinow@pppl.gov 

Richland 
Operations 
Office (EM) 

     and 

Richland Office 
of River 
Protection 
(EM) 

Mary Belkle  SCI Coordinator 509-371- 2714  mebelkle@bechtel.com    

Bob Carter  SCI Coordinator 509-377-3220  racarter@wch-rcc.com   

Steve E. Chalk SCI Coordinator 509-372-8589 Steven.Chalk@rl.com  

Jerry Lang Contractor 509-376-4470 Jerry_R_Lang@rl.gov 

Mary Ryan SCI Coordinator 509-373-0232 Mary_Ryan@rl.gov 

Jonathan Sanwald SCI Coordinator  
(ATL 
International) 

509-373-2133 Jonathan_A_Sanwald@rl.gov 

James E. Duda SCI Coordinator 
(Alternate) 

509-376-0727 James_E_Duda@rl.gov 

James Logston  SCI Coordinator     
 (CHG) 509-373-5034  James_L_Logston@rl.gov 

James Bolm  CHPRC SCI 
Coordinator 509-373-1109  James_G_Jim_Bolm@rl.gov 

Sandia Site 
Office/NNSA  

Nora Armjio SCI Coordinator 505-845-9855 mnarmij@sandia.gov 

Adlolfo Bachicha SCI Coordinator 505-844-0133 aabachi@sandia.gov 

SPR Project 
Management 
Office 
(FE)    

 Kathryn Geak SCI Coordinator 507-734-4346 Kathryn.geak@spr.doe.gov.gov 

J. Brad Wallace SPR PMO ESH&Q 
Director 

504-734-4060 james.wallace@spr.doe.gov 

SRS 

Tony Hawkins SCI Prog. Mgr. 803-952-9388 tony.hawkins@srs.gov 

Chuck Selman SCI POC 
(Wackenhut)

803-952-7789 c.selman@srs.gov 

Henry Turner SCI POC 
(Wackenhut)

803-952-7528 henry.turner@srs.gov 

Dan Zweifel SR Site Office SCI 
Coordinator 

803-208-1023 daniel.zweifel@nnsa.srs.gov 

Stanford Site 
Office/SC 

Lawrence (Butch) 
Byers 

QA Group Leader 650-926-2465 bbyers@slac.stanford.edu 

Ernie Gomes  SCI Coordinator 650-926-3470  egomes@slac.stanford.edu 

Thomas 
Jefferson 
Site Office/SC 

Bruce Lenzer SCI Coordinator 757-269-7586 blenzer@jlab.org 

 West Valley 
Demonstration 
 Project/EM  

Howard L. Payne Manager Quality 716-942-4780 howard.payne@wvnsco.com 

David Gray QA Engineer 716-942-4780 david.l.gray@wv.doe.gov 

Y-12 Site 
Office/NNSA 

Corey LaRue QA/SCI Lead 865-576-2373 laruecj@y12.doe.gov 

Sonja Maddox SCI Coordinator 865-576-8845 maddoxsk@y12.doe.gov 

Glenn (Chuck) 
Smolens 

SCI Coordinator 865-241-3094 smolensgc1@yso.doe.gov  

 


